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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 48,048,203

 19,718,159

 1,682,000

 6,000

 0

 0

 32,991

 83,196

 49,763,194

 19,807,355

       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured or received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 1,922,891,400
 180,715,600

 2,735,400
 2,510,914

 2,108,853,314
 0

 24,537,920,450
 0

 57,582,604

 7,996,519
 1,911,706
 2,770,938

 410,365

 22,959,160,458
 0

 84,785,163
 1,010,913,714

 8,443,173
 1,626,704
 2,815,990

 386,686

 968,110,862
 1,926,042
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 1,972,001,200
 163,228,800

 5,052,000
 2,053,509

 2,142,335,509
 0

 22,199,106,740
 0

 63,325,473

 9,463,790
 2,001,178
 3,047,744

 410,706

 28,131,372,309
 0

 129,583,072
 988,321,633

 10,178,791
 2,128,248
 3,262,440

 457,110

 917,877,890
 1,525,447

 22,735,695

 31,998,450

 168,000

 36,000

 0

 0

 25,650

 109,650

 22,929,345

 32,144,100

 37,525,900

 33,023,320

 7,260,000

 100,000

 0

 0

 22,400

 56,717

 44,808,300

 33,180,037

 2,430,433,200
 182,290,400

 55,290,000
 1,916,244

 2,669,929,844
 0

 21,003,157,843
 0

 64,973,226

 7,598,983
 1,762,388
 2,673,567

 418,418

 23,989,489,167
 0

 119,067,565
 884,693,123

 7,738,282
 1,469,248
 2,689,312

 419,611

 850,672,003
 147,711

 12,440,664,800
 1,233,881,600

 55,024,200
 14,599,450

 13,744,170,050
 0

 164,706,660,353
 0

 420,465,317

 62,008,596
 13,907,457
 22,045,428

 2,687,053

 180,755,933,822
 0

 719,432,859
 6,406,270,983

 64,058,200
 13,853,302
 22,853,005

 2,729,885

 5,912,702,910
 8,214,455

 282,373,688

 387,198,440

 3,075,360

 1,232,840

 0

 0

 176,237

 709,899

 285,625,285

 389,141,179

 16,236,195,426
 1,446,047,800

 493,884,000
 15,175,569

 18,191,302,795
 0

 167,316,377,038
 0

 451,851,693

 59,613,381
 14,549,114
 18,090,266

 2,900,221

 188,270,216,670
 0

 679,891,942
 6,290,415,830

 61,148,843
 14,531,586
 18,644,847

 2,981,313

 5,916,415,128
 1,109,009

 242,697,605

 155,864,115

 11,580,000

 362,450

 0

 1,800

 191,935

 645,267

 254,469,540

 156,873,632

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:

 970,036,904  919,403,337  850,819,714  5,920,917,365  5,917,524,137

   Cigars - Large <= $763.222
> $763.222
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.

   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 0

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)

 621,678,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030,
                          2402.10.8030)

 301,263,000   Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070,
                          2402.10.6000)

 18,710,000               (USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)

 152,622
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 3,567,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020,
                   2403.10.2080)

 56,590   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  319,973,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2050)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco
   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 61,333

 52,245
 29

 0
 33

 99,290

 5,679
 997

 128

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 27,985,587,540
 0

 147,049,064
 732,678,655

 3,473,221
 1,145,881
 1,491,963

 293,910

 48,173
 72

 0
 374

 90,732

 0
 1,022

 415

 14,264

 625,361,000

 303,783,000

 17,399,000

 176,914

 4,633,000

 74,141
 321,182,000

 38,693

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 24,146,387,016
 0

 115,044,397
 753,735,532

 3,688,571
 845,115

 1,476,779
 270,225

 201,763

 4,000,665,000

 1,937,385,000

 141,733,000

 1,284,001

 31,009,000

 287,169
 2,079,118,000

 232,455

 353,627
 10,734

 3,048
 438

 657,353

 27,761
 8,316

 2,264

 31,391
 2

 1,016
 0

 62,600

 4,892
 9,159

 158

 9,392

 416,584,000

 228,350,000

 34,033,000

 218,948

 5,264,000

 75,660
 262,383,000

 39,339

 24,000
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 363
 0
 0
 0

 25,257,102,362
 0

 149,454,761
 761,239,408

 2,885,666
 1,040,515

 852,060
 220,395

 207,045
 41

 21,775
 9

 646,623

 23,009
 20,848

 1,891

 112,035

 3,545,659,000

 1,368,431,000

 186,317,000

 1,470,120

 25,965,000

 305,947
 1,554,748,000

 285,232

 78,000
 0
 0
 0

 363
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


