

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - TOBACCO

Report Symbol:

Report Date:

02-OCT-2012

TTB S 5210-07-2012

Drior Voor

Reporting Period: July 2012 Page: 1 of 2

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

Manufactured or received from Puerto Rico	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Cigarettes - Small	22,959,160,458	28,131,372,309	23,989,489,167	180,755,933,822	188,270,216,670
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	84,785,163	129,583,072	119,067,565	719,432,859	679,891,942
Cigars - Large	1,010,913,714	988,321,633	884,693,123	6,406,270,983	6,290,415,830
Snuff	8,443,173	10,178,791	7,738,282	64,058,200	61,148,843
Chewing Tobacco	1,626,704	2,128,248	1,469,248	13,853,302	14,531,586
Pipe Tobacco	2,815,990	3,262,440	2,689,312	22,853,005	18,644,847
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	386,686	457,110	419,611	2,729,885	2,981,313
Removed Taxable including from Puerto Rico					
Cigarettes - Small	24,537,920,450	22,199,106,740	21,003,157,843	164,706,660,353	167,316,377,038
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	57,582,604	63,325,473	64,973,226	420,465,317	451,851,693
Cigars - Large <= \$763.222	968,110,862	917,877,890	850,672,003	5,912,702,910	5,916,415,128
> \$763.222	1,926,042	1,525,447	147,711	8,214,455	1,109,009
Total Large	970,036,904	919,403,337	850,819,714	5,920,917,365	5,917,524,137
Snuff	7,996,519	9,463,790	7,598,983	62,008,596	59,613,381
Chewing Tobacco	1,911,706	2,001,178	1,762,388	13,907,457	14,549,114
Pipe Tobacco	2,770,938	3,047,744	2,673,567	22,045,428	18,090,266
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	410,365	410,706	418,418	2,687,053	2,900,221
Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes					
Small - Export	1,922,891,400	1,972,001,200	2,430,433,200	12,440,664,800	16,236,195,426
Transfer to Export Warehouses	180,715,600	163,228,800	182,290,400	1,233,881,600	1,446,047,800
Use of the U.S.	2,735,400	5,052,000	55,290,000	55,024,200	493,884,000
Personal Consumption/Experimental	2,510,914	2,053,509	1,916,244	14,599,450	15,175,569
Total Small	2,108,853,314	2,142,335,509	2,669,929,844	13,744,170,050	18,191,302,795
Large	0	0	0	0	0
Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars					
Small - Export	48,048,203	22,735,695	37,525,900	282,373,688	242,697,605
Transfer to Export Warehouses	1,682,000	168,000	7,260,000	3,075,360	11,580,000
Use of the U.S.	0	0	0	0	0
Personal Consumption/Experimental	32,991	25,650	22,400	176,237	191,935
Total Small	49,763,194	22,929,345	44,808,300	285,625,285	254,469,540
Large - Export	19,718,159	31,998,450	33,023,320	387,198,440	155,864,115
Transfer to Export Warehouses	6,000	36,000	100,000	1,232,840	362,450
Use of the U.S.	0	100.050	0 56,717	709,899	1,800 645,267
Personal Consumption/Experimental Total Large	83,196	109,650	33,180,037	709,899 389,141,179	156,873,632
Total Large	19,807,355	32,144,100	33,100,037	309,141,179	100,010,002

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

STATISTICAL REPORT - TOBA	BACCO TTB S 5210-07-2012			Page: 2 of 2		
Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless Tobacco	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date	
Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses	90,732	99,290	62,600	657,353	646,623	
Other	1,022	997	9,159	8,316	20,848	
Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.	0	5,679	4,892	27,761	23,009	
Other	415	128	158	2,264	1,891	
Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe Tobacco						
Export and To Export Warehouses	48,173	52,245	31,391	353,627	207,045	
Other	72	29	2	10,734	41	
Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own Tobacco						
Export and To Export Warehouses	0	0	1,016	3,048	21,775	
Other	374	33	0	438	9	
IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As reported by the Bureau of the Census in Publication IM 146)						
Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000, 2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)	625,361,000	621,678,000	416,584,000	4,000,665,000	3,545,659,000	
Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030, 2402.10.8030)	4,633,000	3,567,000	5,264,000	31,009,000	25,965,000	
Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070, 2402.10.6000)	303,783,000	301,263,000	228,350,000	1,937,385,000	1,368,431,000	
(USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)	17,399,000	18,710,000	34,033,000	141,733,000	186,317,000	
Total Large	321,182,000	319,973,000	262,383,000	2,079,118,000	1,554,748,000	
Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)	74,141	56,590	75,660	287,169	305,947	
Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)	14,264	0	9,392	201,763	112,035	
Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020, 2403.10.2080)	176,914	152,622	218,948	1,284,001	1,470,120	
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2050)	38,693	61,333	39,339	232,455	285,232	
Release to Domestic Factories Without Payment of Tax (Included also in above "Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" Category)						
Cigarettes - Small	0	0	0	24,000	78,000	
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	C	
Cigars - Small	0	0	0	0	(
Cigars - Large	0	0	0	0	(
Snuff	0	0	363	0	363	
Chewing Tobacco	0	0	0	0	(
Pipe Tobacco	0	0	0	0		
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	0	0	0	0	(
Onhand / Close of Business						
Cigarettes - Small	24,146,387,016	27,985,587,540	25,257,102,362			
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0			
Cigars - Small	115,044,397	147,049,064	149,454,761			
Cigars - Large	753,735,532	732,678,655	761,239,408			
Snuff	3,688,571	3,473,221	2,885,666			
Chewing Tobacco	845,115	1,145,881	1,040,515			
Pipe Tobacco	1,476,779	1,491,963	852,060			
Poll Vour Own Tobacco	270 225	202 010	220.205			

293,910

270,225

220,395

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

Roll-Your-Own Tobacco